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Date of Birth Bouts won lost

BAH - Bahamas

MAKHMETOV Azat M 51kg

CAN - Canada

PARINA Justin M 51kg
TREMBLAY Victor M 57kg
SANDFORD Wyatt M 63.5kg
TRUDELL Jayden M 67kg
PETANQUI Junior M 71kg
HANNAH Jonathan M 75kg
BEAUSEJOUR Keven M 80kg
DELOYS Karl M 86kg
CARACAMO Umar M 92kg
FEUJIO Jerome M +92kg
MARCOTTE Anne W W50kg
DELGADO Scarlett W W54kg
AL-AHMADIEH Marie W W57kg
SPARROW Jessica W W60kg
TAKHAR Garinder W W63kg
CAVANAGH Charlie W W66kg
THIBEAULT Tammara W W75kg

DEN - Denmark

EL AHMAD Ahmad M 57kg
JENSEN Frederik Lundgaard M 57kg
ARAB Abdallah Abou M 63.5kg
TERTERYAN Sebastian M 63.5kg
TERTERYAN Nikolai M 71kg
ROSSHAUG Sofie W W50kg
MORTEN Melissa W W57kg

ENG - England

McDONALD Kieran M 51kg
ADAMS Billy M 57kg
TYERS Joe M 63.5kg
AKBAR Harris M 71kg
MUSAH Ramtin M 80kg
CROTTY George M 86kg
RESZLAN Demie-Jade W W48kg
STUBLEY Savannah W W50kg
DAVISON Charley W W54kg
HOLMES Olivia W W57kg
WHITWELL Shona W W60kg
ROBINSON Hannah W W63kg
DAVIS Kerry W W75kg

EST - Estonia

MOROZOV Allan M 51kg
SERIKOV Kirill M 57kg
KAMANIN Pavel M 71kg
VINOGRADOV Anton M 86kg
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FIN - Finland

KEMPPAINEN Santeri M 63.5kg
NIEMELÄINEN Jere M 67kg
ERIKSSON Benjamin M 75kg
SUROOSH Savon M 75kg
NYSTEDT Nikita M 80kg
TASLIM Hadi M 92kg
RANTANEN Daniil M +92kg
KAIVO-OJA Pihla W W50kg
JOKIAHO Emma W W52kg
MÄKINEN Teresa W W57kg
VIITANEN Vilma W W57kg
VIANTIE Anni W W60kg
KIILI Jenni W W66kg
KOVALAINEN Krista W W66kg

GER - Germany

IBRAHIM Salah M 51kg
YILDIRIM Murat M 57kg
HANSEN Assan M 63.5kg
SCHACHIDOV Magomed M 71kg
SCHUMANN Kevin Boakye M 80kg
OKAFOR Alexander M 92kg
TIAFACK Nelvie M +92kg
NASSAR Zeina W W54kg
ARI Asya W W57kg
BÜCHNER Lena-Marie W W60kg
von BERGE Stefanie W W66kg
SCHÖNBEGER Irina W W75kg

LTU - Lithuania

LAVRENOVAS Andriejus M 63.5kg
GUDOMSKAS Nedas M 67kg
TROFIMCUK Aleksandr M 75kg
DAINYS Arvydas M 80kg
JAZEVICIUS Jonaz M +92kg
STAROVOITOVA Ana W W60kg
GALDIKAITE Beata W W63kg
AUCIUTE Austeja W W66kg
STONKUTE Gabriele W W75kg

NED - Netherlands

LACRUZ Enrico M 63.5kg
JAS Tony M 71kg
DELANO James M 71kg
BERTENS Stan M +92kg

NOR - Norway

SKOGHEIM Martin M 71kg
ANGELSEN Madeleine W W66kg
HOFSTAD Sunniva W W75kg

SCO - Scotland

LYNCH Reese M 63.5kg
HICKEY Sam M 80kg
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SWE - Sweden

MIRZAI Hafiz M 51kg
BROMAN Hamos M 63.5kg
SVENSSON Sara W W54kg
ALEXIUSSON Agnes W W60kg

UKR - Ukraine

DEMANNEKO Julia W W48kg
KOB Tatiana W W50kg
MARYNCHUK Yaroslava W W50kg
UMANSKA Svitlana W W52kg
KOVALCHUK Anastasia W W54kg
BASANETS Marianna W W57kg
OKHTEI Hanna W W60kg
BOVA Mariia W W63kg
LYSENKO Anna W W66kg
CHERNOKOLENKO Anastasia W W75kg

USA - United States

HILL Roscoe M 51kg
HARVEY Jahmail M 57kg
GARCIA Emillio M 63.5kg
JONES Omari M 71kg
GONZALES Robby M 80kg
TALLEY Jamar M 92kg
LOZANO Jennifer W W50kg
RODRIQUEZ Jewry W W54kg
MENDOZA Alyssa W W57kg
McCANE Morelle W W66kg

WAL - Wales

RICHARDS Scott M 51kg
HARRIS-ALLAN Owain M 57kg
CROFT Ioan M 71kg
ANDREWS Zoe W W54kg

LEGEND

M Men W Women
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51kg BAH MAKHMETOV Azat
CAN PARINA Justin
ENG McDONALD Kieran
EST MOROZOV Allan
GER IBRAHIM Salah
SWE MIRZAI Hafiz
USA HILL Roscoe
WAL RICHARDS Scott

57kg CAN TREMBLAY Victor
DEN EL AHMAD Ahmad
DEN JENSEN Frederik Lundgaard
ENG ADAMS Billy
EST SERIKOV Kirill
GER YILDIRIM Murat
USA HARVEY Jahmail
WAL HARRIS-ALLAN Owain

63.5kg CAN SANDFORD Wyatt
DEN ARAB Abdallah Abou
DEN TERTERYAN Sebastian
ENG TYERS Joe
FIN KEMPPAINEN Santeri
GER HANSEN Assan
LTU LAVRENOVAS Andriejus
NED LACRUZ Enrico
SCO LYNCH Reese
SWE BROMAN Hamos
USA GARCIA Emillio

67kg CAN TRUDELL Jayden
FIN NIEMELÄINEN Jere
LTU GUDOMSKAS Nedas

71kg CAN PETANQUI Junior
DEN TERTERYAN Nikolai
ENG AKBAR Harris
EST KAMANIN Pavel
GER SCHACHIDOV Magomed
NED JAS Tony
NED DELANO James
NOR SKOGHEIM Martin
USA JONES Omari
WAL CROFT Ioan

75kg CAN HANNAH Jonathan
FIN ERIKSSON Benjamin
FIN SUROOSH Savon
LTU TROFIMCUK Aleksandr

80kg CAN BEAUSEJOUR Keven
ENG MUSAH Ramtin
FIN NYSTEDT Nikita
GER SCHUMANN Kevin Boakye
LTU DAINYS Arvydas
SCO HICKEY Sam
USA GONZALES Robby

86kg CAN DELOYS Karl
ENG CROTTY George
EST VINOGRADOV Anton
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92kg CAN CARACAMO Umar
FIN TASLIM Hadi
GER OKAFOR Alexander
USA TALLEY Jamar

+92kg CAN FEUJIO Jerome
FIN RANTANEN Daniil
GER TIAFACK Nelvie
LTU JAZEVICIUS Jonaz
NED BERTENS Stan

W48kg ENG RESZLAN Demie-Jade
UKR DEMANNEKO Julia

W50kg CAN MARCOTTE Anne
DEN ROSSHAUG Sofie
ENG STUBLEY Savannah
FIN KAIVO-OJA Pihla
UKR KOB Tatiana
UKR MARYNCHUK Yaroslava
USA LOZANO Jennifer

W52kg FIN JOKIAHO Emma
UKR UMANSKA Svitlana

W54kg CAN DELGADO Scarlett
ENG DAVISON Charley
GER NASSAR Zeina
SWE SVENSSON Sara
UKR KOVALCHUK Anastasia
USA RODRIQUEZ Jewry
WAL ANDREWS Zoe

W57kg CAN AL-AHMADIEH Marie
DEN MORTEN Melissa
ENG HOLMES Olivia
FIN MÄKINEN Teresa
FIN VIITANEN Vilma
GER ARI Asya
UKR BASANETS Marianna
USA MENDOZA Alyssa

W60kg CAN SPARROW Jessica
ENG WHITWELL Shona
FIN VIANTIE Anni
GER BÜCHNER Lena-Marie
LTU STAROVOITOVA Ana
SWE ALEXIUSSON Agnes
UKR OKHTEI Hanna

W63kg CAN TAKHAR Garinder
ENG ROBINSON Hannah
LTU GALDIKAITE Beata
UKR BOVA Mariia

W66kg CAN CAVANAGH Charlie
FIN KIILI Jenni
FIN KOVALAINEN Krista
GER von BERGE Stefanie
LTU AUCIUTE Austeja
NOR ANGELSEN Madeleine
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W66kg UKR LYSENKO Anna
USA McCANE Morelle

W75kg CAN THIBEAULT Tammara
ENG DAVIS Kerry
GER SCHÖNBEGER Irina
LTU STONKUTE Gabriele
NOR HOFSTAD Sunniva
UKR CHERNOKOLENKO Anastasia
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